
 

 

RECYCLING AND WASTE 
COLLECTION DATES AT 
CHRISTMAS 
Normal day    Revised day 
Christmas week 

Tues 25 Dec   Thurs 27 Dec 
Wed 26 Dec   Fri 28 Dec  
Thurs 27 Dec   Sat 29 Dec  
Fri 28 Dec    Mon 31 Dec 
New Year week 

Tues 1 Jan     Wed 2 Jan  
Wed 2 Jan   Thurs 3 Jan  
Thurs 3 Jan    Fri 4 Jan 
Fri 4 Jan    Sat 5 Jan 

 


